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Catalogue number

Flush Mounted
Incomer types: MCB/RCCB/Switch disconnector-100A maximum-each split Branch breakers: DIN

Outgoing
ways TP

Ref.No.
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Board dimension (mm) Flush cover dimension (mm)
Height A Width B Depth C Height D Width E

FTMC 100Bi- 2+2 /DIN-DIN-F
FTMC 100Bi- 2+4 /DIN-DIN-F
FTMC 100Bi- 4+4 /DIN-DIN-F
FTMC 100Bi- 2+6 /DIN-DIN-F
FTMC 100Bi- 4+6 /DIN-DIN-F
FTMC 100Bi- 6+6 /DIN-DIN-F
FTMC 100Bi- 2+8 /DIN-DIN-F
FTMC 100Bi- 4+8 /DIN-DIN-F
FTMC 100Bi- 6+8 /DIN-DIN-F

FTMC 100Bi- 8+8 /DIN-DIN-F

FTMC 100Bi- 2+10 /DIN-DIN-F

FTMC 100Bi- 4+10 /DIN-DIN-F
FTMC 100Bi- 6+10 /DIN-DIN-F
FTMC 100Bi- 8+10 /DIN-DIN-F
FTMC 100Bi- 10+10 /DIN-DIN-F
FTMC 100Bi- 2+12 /DIN-DIN-F
FTMC 100Bi- 4+12 /DIN-DIN-F
FTMC 100Bi- 6+12 /DIN-DIN-F
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840
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2+4
4+4
2+6
4+6
6+6
2+8

4+8

6+8

8+8

2+10
4+10
6+10
8+10
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2+12
4+12
6+12
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F101840

F101841

F101842

F101843

F101844

F101845

F101846

F101847
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F101850

F101851
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F101853

F101854

F101855

F101856
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Option Depth 120mm

Option Width 400mm2

Catalogue Number and Selection Guide
Split busbar three phase distribution board "Bi" series

FTMC 100 Bi 2+4 / DIN - DIN - F

Brand B/B
rating

Series TP ways MountingType of
incomer

Type of
branch

Split busbar three phase distribution board "Bi” series

F.T.M.C. Three Phase MCB Split Distribution Board (Flush)


